
 

 

 

         MAEER MIT Pune’s 
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR 
Hospital,Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, 

Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

         Department of Medicine 
PG Teaching Time table for the Month of Aug 2025 

Sr No . DATE DAY TOPIC JR FACULTY 

1 5.8.2025 Tuesday  Seminar  Dr.Akash Chavan  All faculty  

2 6.8.2025 Wednesday  Seminar  Dr. Dhanashree Desai  All faculty  

3 8.8.2025 Thursday  Journal club Dr.Gaurav Kamkhede  All faculty  

4 11.8.2025 Monday  Faculty Lecture -  All Resident Dr. Amit Yele  

5 12.8.2025 Tuesday  
Research & Development Cell                

Monthly Session 
All Resident  All faculty  

6 13.8.2025 Wednesday  Guest lecture – Respiratory  All Resident All faculty  

7 16.8.2025 Friday  Seminar   Dr.Ruchika Moyal  All faculty  

8 19.8.2025 Tuesday Mortality Meet- Surgery Dept  All Resident All faculty  

9 20.8.2025 Wednesday  Case Presentation  Dr.Rituja Gaikar All faculty  

10 21.8.2025 Thursday  Case Presentation  Dr. Gopal Ekade  All faculty  

11 22.8.2025 Friday Case Presentation  Dr. Jayvant Bharpoda All faculty  

12 26.8.2025 Tuesday Seminar- Hyponatremia  Dr. Abhilasha Thorve  All faculty  

13 27.8.2025 Wednesday  Case Presentation  Dr.Aditya Nevase  All faculty  

14 28.8.2025 Thursday  Seminar- Sepsis  Dr.Nikhil Rathod All faculty  
 

 


